Individual Best Times (All Time)

Massimo Mackay - (1520239) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.86
1:35.11
1:35.67
1:37.99
1:38.47
1:40.36
1:40.61
1:44.78
1:49.93
1:51.34
1:51.92
1:55.96

1:57.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:34.86
1:35.11
1:37.99
1:35.67
1:38.47
1:40.36
1:40.61
1:44.78
1:49.93

1:51.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

140
139
136
127
125
118
117
104
90
86
85
76
72

WA Pts

140
139
127
136
125
118
117
104
90
85

Round

Round

F

Date

27/01/24
26/11/23
05/03/23
09/06/23
27/11/22
12/11/22
10/06/22
28/11/21
25/09/21
29/11/20
26/06/21
24/10/20
03/10/20

Date

27/01/24
26/11/23
09/06/23
05/03/23
27/111/22
12/11/22
10/06/22
28/11/21
25/09/21
26/06/21

Meet

Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
Guernsey GASA 50 & 100 Sprint Gala 2023

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

The Island Swimming Championships

The Oak Series 2021

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

GASA 100m Sprint Gala

Meet

Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Guernsey GASA 50 & 100 Sprint Gala 2023
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

The Oak Series 2021

Venue

Guernsey

St Sampsons HS
Amherst, Guernsey
Amherst, Guernsey
Beau Sajour LC
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons High Sch

Venue

Guernsey

St Sampsons HS
Amherst, Guernsey
Ambherst, Guernsey
Beau Sajour LC
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

Guernsey

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

W W w

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:51.34 86 F 29/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High 3
1:55.96 76 F 24/10/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey 4
1:57.96 72 F 03/10/20 GASA 100m Sprint Gala St Sampsons High Sch 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



