Individual Best Times (All Time)

Massimo Mackay - (1520239) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.86	140	F	27/01/24	Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024	Guernsey		4
1:35.11	139	F	26/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
1:35.67	136	F	05/03/23	Guernsey GASA 50 & 100 Sprint Gala 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
1:37.99	127	F	09/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
1:38.47	125	F	27/11/22	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022	Beau Sajour LC		3
1:40.36	118	F	12/11/22	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022	Beau Sejour		4
1:40.61	117	F	10/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
1:44.78	104	F	28/11/21	Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
1:49.93	90	F	25/09/21	Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala	Guernsey		4
1:51.34	86	F	29/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
1:51.92	85	F	26/06/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
1:55.96	76	F	24/10/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4
1:57.96	72	F	03/10/20	GASA 100m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons High Sch		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:34.86	140	F	27/01/24	Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024	Guernsey		4
1:35.11	139	F	26/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
1:37.99	127	F	09/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
1:35.67	136	F	05/03/23	Guernsey GASA 50 & 100 Sprint Gala 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
1:38.47	125	F	27/11/22	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022	Beau Sajour LC		3
1:40.36	118	F	12/11/22	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022	Beau Sejour		4
1:40.61	117	F	10/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
1:44.78	104	F	28/11/21	Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
1:49.93	90	F	25/09/21	Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala	Guernsey		4
1:51.92 right 2024	85 4	F	26/06/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
1:51.34	86	F	29/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High	3
1:55.96	76	F	24/10/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey	4
1:57.96	72	F	03/10/20	GASA 100m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons High Sch	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS